Leisure Centre — Link Centre 16" Nov 2019 (25m Pool)

Club Championships - Results Sheet

(Under SE Laws and SE Technical Rules of Swimming)

License 4SW192118

Results - Session One

EVENT 7 Mens Open 100m Butterfly

11 Yrs/Under Age Group FuII Results

Place Name

©CoNooRwWN =

Lucas Carter
Stanley Belcher
Alfie Fudge
Finlay Mutton
Evan Kane

Alfie Workman
Harrison Masters
Max Paton
Fletcher Mutton

11 Swmdon Dolp
10 Swindon Dolp
11 Swindon Dolp
11 Swindon Dolp
9 Swindon Dolp
10 Swindon Dolp
10 Swindon Dolp
10 Swindon Dolp
8 Swindon Dolp

12/13 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name lub

CoNOOrwN -

Freddie Carter
Ethan Gough
Lewis Kane
Zak Parker

Ben Tait

Theo Hancock
Joseph Williams
Giacomo Fatica
Thomas Spibey

13 SWlndon Dolp
12 Swindon Dolp
13 Swindon Dolp
12 Swindon Dolp
12 Swindon Dolp
13 Swindon Dolp
12 Swindon Dolp
13 Swindon Dolp
12 Swindon Dolp

14/15 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name lub

1.
2.

Tyler Hillier
Noah Parker

15 SWlndon Dolp
15 Swindon Dolp

16/18 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name

1.

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Gareth Sutherland

Place Name

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
AaD Club

Freddie Carter
Tyler Hillier
Ethan Gough
Noah Parker
Lewis Kane
Zak Parker

Ben Tait

Theo Hancock
Lucas Carter
Joseph Williams

. Stanley Belcher

Alfie Fudge
Finlay Mutton
Giacomo Fatica
Thomas Spibey
Evan Kane

Alfie Workman
Harrison Masters
Max Paton
Fletcher Mutton

Place Name

o=

Jonathan Audis
Douglas Alexander
Kevin Reilly

Peter Harper

Club
17 Swindon Dolp

Club

13 Swindon Dolp
15 Swindon Dolp
12 Swindon Dolp
15 Swindon Dolp
13 Swindon Dolp
12 Swindon Dolp
12 Swindon Dolp
13 Swindon Dolp
11 Swindon Dolp
12 Swindon Dolp
10 Swindon Dolp
11 Swindon Dolp
11 Swindon Dolp
13 Swindon Dolp
12 Swindon Dolp

9 Swindon Dolp
10  Swindon Dolp
10 Swindon Dolp
10 Swindon Dolp

8 Swindon Dolp

39  Swindon Dolp
33 Swindon Dolp
32 Swindon Dolp
21 Swindon Dolp

Time FINA Pt
1:27.78 164
1:30.05 152
1:32.88 138
1:38.05 17
1:44.11 98
1:44.94 96
1:51.44 80
1:56.50 70
1:57.52 68

Time FINA Pt
1:112.14 296
1:15.15 261
1:21.88 202
1:23.13 193
1:23.56 190
1:26.08 174
1:27.80 164
1:41.03 107
1:43.44 100

Time FINA Pt
1:13.84 276
1:21.38 206

Time FINA Pt
1:07.24 365

Time FINA Pt
1:12.14 296
1:13.84 276
1:15.15 261
1:21.38 206
1:21.88 202
1:23.13 193
1:23.56 190
1:26.08 174
1:27.78 164
1:27.80 164
1:30.05 152
1:32.88 138
1:38.05 "7
1:41.03 107
1:43.44 100
1:44.11 98
1:44.94 96
1:51.44 80
1:56.50 70
1:57.52 68

Time FINA Pt
1:01.00 489
1:112.73 288
1:18.71 221
1:32.75 139
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Leisure Centre — Link Centre 16" Nov 2019 (25m Pool)

Club Championships - Results Sheet

(Under SE Laws and SE Technical Rules of Swimming)

License 4SW192118

Results - Session One

Open Age Grou

p - Full Results
AaD C

Place Name lub Time FINA Pt
1. Jonathan Audis 39 Swindon Dolp 1:01.00 489
2. Gareth Sutherland 17 Swindon Dolp 1:07.24 365
3. Freddie Carter 13 Swindon Dolp 1:12.14 296
4. Douglas Alexander 33 Swindon Dolp 1:12.73 288
5. Tyler Hillier 15 Swindon Dolp 1:13.84 276
6. Ethan Gough 12 Swindon Dolp 1:15.15 261
7. Kevin Reilly 32 Swindon Dolp 1:18.71 227
8. Noah Parker 15 Swindon Dolp 1:21.38 206
9. Lewis Kane 13 Swindon Dolp 1:21.88 202
10. Zak Parker 12 Swindon Dolp 1:23.13 193
11. Ben Tait 12 Swindon Dolp 1:23.56 190
12. Theo Hancock 13 Swindon Dolp 1:26.08 174
13. Lucas Carter 11 Swindon Dolp 1:27.78 164
14. Joseph Williams 12 Swindon Dolp 1:27.80 164
15. Stanley Belcher 10 Swindon Dolp 1:30.05 152
16. Peter Harper 21 Swindon Dolp 1:32.75 139
17. Alfie Fudge 11 Swindon Dolp 1:32.88 138
18. Finlay Mutton 11 Swindon Dolp 1:38.05 17
19. Giacomo Fatica 13 Swindon Dolp 1:41.03 107
20. Thomas Spibey 12 Swindon Dolp 1:43.44 100
21. Evan Kane 9 Swindon Dolp 1:44.11 98
22. Alfie Workman 10 Swindon Dolp 1:44.94 96
23. Harrison Masters 10 Swindon Dolp 1:51.44 80
24, Max Paton 10 Swindon Dolp 1:56.50 70
25. Fletcher Mutton 8 Swindon Dolp 1:57.52 68
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